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BracketMale Blue Adult Feather
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~70.0Kg 6 mins 6 1

B19

B20

B25

B26

B33

Mozoni Mauricio
GRACIE BARRA SHIZUOKA FUJI

Keviim Kimuura
INFIGHT JAPAN

Shota Oshida
U JITSU

Ito Takashi
CORE

Henrique Diego
IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J

Masato Kono
EMAC


